
Age Division Senior
Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code

1 55 Adriana Yost Senior NN
2 56 Aleah Schobitz Senior RR
3 57 Brianna Faison- Nemeth Senior K
4 58 Chris'Eriyunna Roland-FergusonSenior G
5 59 Emma Snodgrass Senior O
6 60 Julia Niemiec Senior RR
7 61 Kendra Norris Senior RR
8 62 Liliana Mchugh Senior S
9 63 Londyn Colter Senior G

10 64 Rivyn Scofield Senior JJ
11 65 Samantha Kleptach Senior M
12 66 Samantha Oakleaf Senior T

Age Division Senior WINNER: Kendra Norris 70.25

Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code Judge1 Score Judge  2 Score Judge 3  Score TOTAL:

55 Adriana Yost Senior NN 24 23.5 22.5 70
56 Aleah Schobitz Senior RR 23 21.75 22 66.75
57 Brianna Faison- Nemeth Senior K 23 20 20 63
58 Chris'Eriyunna Roland-FergusonSenior G 24 23.25 22.75 70
59 Emma Snodgrass Senior O 23.25 24 22.75 70
60 Julia Niemiec Senior RR 22.75 21.25 20.75 64.75
61 Kendra Norris Senior RR 24.5 23.25 22.5 70.25
62 Liliana Mchugh Senior S 22 23 22.75 67.75
63 Londyn Colter Senior G 24 21.75 22 67.75
64 Rivyn Scofield Senior JJ 22.5 22.25 22.25 67
65 Samantha Kleptach Senior M 22.25 21 21 64.25
66 Samantha Oakleaf Senior T 22.25 21.75 21 65



Age Division Teen
Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code

1 50 Abigail Washburn Teen O
2 51 Addison Martin Teen CC
3 52 Alex Edwards Teen ZZ
4 53 Alexandria Nagi Teen W
5 54 Anya Farris Teen AA
6 55 Aspen Rhodes Teen Q
7 56 Azlynn Neugebauer Teen D
8 57 Caley Citarelli Teen LL
9 58 Ella Curley Teen O

10 59 Gabbie Ceo Teen W
11 60 Jozie Bradt Teen RR
12 61 Karlee Knuth Teen O
13 62 Khloe Sims Teen SS
14 63 Kynzi Thompson Teen Q
15 64 Launa Leininger Teen PP
16 65 Lydia Perdue Teen W
17 66 Madelyn Krulack Teen NN
18 67 Madilyn Jasinski Teen SS
19 68 Sienna Deal Teen PP
20 69 Sydney Johnson Teen ZZ

Age Division Teen WINNER: Lydia Perdue 72

Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code Judge1 Score Judge  2 Score Judge 3  Score TOTAL:

50 Abigail Washburn Teen O 20.75 22.75 23 66.5
51 Addison Martin Teen CC 23.5 21.5 21.25 66.25
52 Alex Edwards Teen ZZ 21 20 20 61
53 Alexandria Nagi Teen W 24 22.5 22.5 69
54 Anya Farris Teen AA 22 21 20.5 63.5
55 Aspen Rhodes Teen Q 21 19.75 20 60.75
56 Azlynn Neugebauer Teen D 23 21.75 21.75 66.5
57 Caley Citarelli Teen LL 23.25 23.5 22.5 69.25
58 Ella Curley Teen O 22.75 22.75 22.25 67.75
59 Gabbie Ceo Teen W 22.25 21.5 21.25 65
60 Jozie Bradt Teen RR 21 20 19.75 60.75
61 Karlee Knuth Teen O 22.25 21.25 21 64.5
62 Khloe Sims Teen SS 24 21.25 21.5 66.75
63 Kynzi Thompson Teen Q 21.75 19 19.25 60
64 Launa Leininger Teen PP 20.25 20.25 19.75 60.25
65 Lydia Perdue Teen W 24.25 23.75 24 72
66 Madelyn Krulack Teen NN 24.5 22.25 21.5 68.25
67 Madilyn Jasinski Teen SS 22.5 20.25 20.5 63.25
68 Sienna Deal Teen PP 22.75 21.75 21 65.5
69 Sydney Johnson Teen ZZ 23.5 22.5 21.75 67.75



Age Division Junior
Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code

1 24 Alaina Hogue Junior Q
2 25 Ava Fugedi Junior NN
3 26 Aviana Isgro Junior LL
4 27 Avie Vongsa Junior RR
5 28 Bailey Hartman Junior JJ
6 29 Briella Dorko Junior RR
7 30 Eliyah Imke Junior SS
8 31 Gianna Mianolli Junior RR
9 32 Hailey Altschaffl Junior GG

10 33 Harper Zapadka Junior B
11 34 Kaitlyn Willett Junior O
12 35 Kayla Peters Junior RR
13 36 Kiera Walling Junior LL
14 37 Kyleigh Thompson Junior Q
15 38 Kylie Fitch Junior NN
16 39 Maya Calek Junior RR
17 40 Mia Karambinis Junior PP
18 41 Miana Underwood Junior BB
19 42 Nora Arenz Junior RR
20 43 Olivia Osak Junior E
21 44 Phoenix Dailey Junior BB
22 45 Piper Koniarz Junior ZZ
23 46 Sara Wiley Junior GG
24 47 Skyler Koppelman Junior LL
25 48 Sofia Chrynacki Junior PP
26 49 Summer Marzulli Junior S?  [1]
27 50 Julia Ammar Junior NN

Age Division Junior WINNER: Sara Wiley 70.75

Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code Judge1 Score Judge  2 Score Judge 3  Score TOTAL:

24 Alaina Hogue Junior Q 19.75 22.25 18 60
25 Ava Fugedi Junior NN 23.25 22 21 66.25
26 Aviana Isgro Junior LL 22 23.5 23 68.5
27 Avie Vongsa Junior RR 20.75 22.25 21.25 64.25
28 Bailey Hartman Junior JJ 20.25 20.75 20.25 61.25
29 Briella Dorko Junior RR 21 20.25 19.75 61
30 Eliyah Imke Junior SS 20.5 20.25 20 60.75
31 Gianna Mianolli Junior RR 20.5 19.5 19.75 59.75
32 Hailey Altschaffl Junior GG 21.5 21.75 21 64.25
33 Harper Zapadka Junior B 23.5 23.25 22 68.75
34 Kaitlyn Willett Junior O 21.5 20 20 61.5
35 Kayla Peters Junior RR 21 22 21.25 64.25
36 Kiera Walling Junior LL 20.75 22.5 20.25 63.5
37 Kyleigh Thompson Junior Q 21.75 20 19.5 61.25
38 Kylie Fitch Junior NN 24 20.25 22.25 66.5
39 Maya Calek Junior RR 16.75 15.5 15.5 47.75
40 Mia Karambinis Junior PP 22.5 21.5 21.75 65.75
41 Miana Underwood Junior BB 24.75 22.75 22.25 69.75
42 Nora Arenz Junior RR 21.5 22.75 20.75 65
43 Olivia Osak Junior E 20.75 22.25 21 64
44 Phoenix Dailey Junior BB 21.25 24 23.25 68.5
45 Piper Koniarz Junior ZZ 22.5 20.5 20.5 63.5
46 Sara Wiley Junior GG 24 23.25 23.5 70.75
47 Skyler Koppelman Junior LL 21.5 19.75 22 63.25
48 Sofia Chrynacki Junior PP 20.5 17.75 16.5 54.75
49 Summer Marzulli Junior S?  [1] 19.75 20.5 19.5 59.75
50 Julia Ammar Junior NN 4 5 4 13



Age Division Petite
Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code

1 10 Adalyn Stachowiak Petite RR
2 11 Aria Headley Petite Q
3 12 Brinley Hornbeck Petite Q
4 13 Charlotte MacZink Petite W
5 14 Christian Colwell Petite JJ
6 15 Colbie Krieg Petite ZZ
7 16 Dawn Michaels Petite ZZ
8 17 Emmy Stengert Petite SS
9 18 Leanna Garcowski Petite S? [1]

10 19 Maddison Schwartz Petite SS
11 20 Mya Jones Petite EE
12 21 Myrah Peterson Petite JJ
13 22 Rylie Ball Petite W
14 23 Sophie Peters Petite RR
15 24 Olive Petite

Age Division Petite WINNER: Christian Colwell 74.75

Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code Judge1 Score Judge  2 Score Judge 3  Score TOTAL:

10 Adalyn Stachowiak Petite RR 20.75 19.5 15.74 55.99
11 Aria Headley Petite Q 22.75 22.75 22 67.5
12 Brinley Hornbeck Petite Q 23.25 22.75 22.5 68.5
13 Charlotte MacZink Petite W 21.25 21.5 20.5 63.25
14 Christian Colwell Petite JJ 24.75 25 25 74.75
15 Colbie Krieg Petite ZZ 21.5 21.25 20.5 63.25
16 Dawn Michaels Petite ZZ 21 22.25 20.75 64
17 Emmy Stengert Petite SS 21.75 20.75 21.25 63.75
18 Leanna Garcowski Petite S? [1] 23.5 23 22.25 68.75
19 Maddison Schwartz Petite SS 22 22.5 20.75 65.25
20 Mya Jones Petite EE 24.75 24.5 24 73.25
21 Myrah Peterson Petite JJ 19.5 19.5 19.25 58.25
22 Rylie Ball Petite W 20.75 22.75 21.75 65.25
23 Sophie Peters Petite RR 20.25 21.75 21.5 63.5
24 Olive Petite 4 5 4.5 13.5



Age Division Mini
Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code

1 1 Caden Colwell Mini JJ
2 2 Caleigh Colwell Mini JJ
3 3 Caroline Kregel Mini B
4 4 Dae'Vonna Brown-Fenn Mini G
5 5 Demi Alexander Mini Q
6 6 Ellery Seaman Mini O
7 7 Elysia Osorio Mini Q
8 8 Hayden Zapadka Mini B
9 9 Sarah Michaels Mini ZZ

Age Division Mini WINNER: Caden Colwell 74.25

Dancer Info

# Dancer Name Age Division Studio
Code Judge1 Score Judge  2 Score Judge 3  Score TOTAL:

1 Caden Colwell Mini JJ 25 25 24.25 74.25
2 Caleigh Colwell Mini JJ 24.75 24.25 24.75 73.75
3 Caroline Kregel Mini B 21 24.75 22.75 68.5
4 Dae'Vonna Brown-Fenn Mini G 23.25 23.75 24.25 71.25
5 Demi Alexander Mini Q 22.25 24.25 22.75 69.25
6 Ellery Seaman Mini O 20.5 24 23 67.5
7 Elysia Osorio Mini Q 24.5 24.25 23 71.75
8 Hayden Zapadka Mini B 24.5 22.75 23 70.25
9 Sarah Michaels Mini ZZ 24.25 18 21.5 63.75
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